
5m4m3m2m1m0m

0m

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

AS INSTALLED PART PLAN

SCALE 1:50

AS INSTALLED FRONT ELEVATION

SCALE 1:50

Greenland Travel
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ATM

NOTE: HATCHED

AREA DENOTES

SERVICE ZONE

Free Cash
withdrawals

NEW ATM INSTALLED TO LHS OF

ENTRANCE THROUGH  PANEL

WITH COMPOSITE. INTERNAL

SHUTTER MODIFIED. ATM TO

INCLUDE PIN SHIELD, MIRRORS

& PRIVACY ZONE WITH

OVERHEAD CCTV CAMERA

NOTE: AREA

DENOTES

CUSTOMER

PRIVACY ZONE

Generic - Issue date 08/02/11

Elvicta Business Park, Crickhowell, Powys, NP8 1DF

Tel: 01873 811 634 Fax: 01873 811 552

Greenland Travel (TTW)

AS INSTALLED ELEVATION AND PLAN

CONVENIENCE STORE

22 Charlton St,Kings Cross

London,NW1 1JH

32048-54-002

1 01.11.16 JML Mirrors,privacy zone & pin shield

2 03.11.16 JML CCTV added

3 04.11.16 JML CCTV relocated to window frame

4 07.11.16 JML CCTV relocated

1. ALL MEASUREMENTS/DIMENSIONS TO BE

CHECKED ON SITE PRIOR TO UNDERTAKING

ANY WORKS.


